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SPRING
~SUMMER
2024

DO YOU PREFER TO ORDER ONLINE?

PLEASE GET ACCESS
PASSWORD HERE:

WEBMASTER@TAM-FASHION.COM
+49 40 55 444 90-32
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SKIRT LA44RA | 108-634 | NAVY
BLOUSE SI44A | 142-012 | WHITE

TROUSER LU44CIA | 155-025 | OFFWHITE
BLOUSE AL44INA | 155-019 | OFFWHITE
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DRESS NA44NA | 155-068 | LBLUE

CULOTTE LA44UREN | 801-0174 | NAVY MEL.

DRESS JO44NA | 133-140 | MBLUE
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JACKET IN44ESSA [ 401-0147-1 | WATERMELON
DRESS MA44LTA| 151-0215| P4015 OFFWHITE

DRESS OC44EANE | 151-0226 | P4024 OFFWHITE
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OVERALL MA44NON | 802-0013 | P4022 BLACK
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DRESS ME44LA | 151-0235 | P4031 NAVY

OVERALL MI44RIAM | 801-0006 | P4007 NAVY
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DRESS JO44NA | 133-139 | CORAL
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COAT UM44A|401-0173 | BEIGE

TIGHTS 80| 72308008 | BLACK

BELT UN441]| 656972-1| RED
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ACCESSOIRES
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GERMANY

BERLIN

Tam Fashion GmbH
Dudenstr. 78

2. Hinterhof 4. OG
10965 Berlin

Zana Barac
barac@tam-fashion.com
+49 151 619 596 32

ESCHBORN

Tam Fashion GmbH

HDM 3

1.0G, Raum 153
Frankfurter StraBe 70-72
65760 Eschborn

Miriam Kreuzeder
kreuzeder@tam-fashion.com
+49 172 148 076 0

HAMBURG

Tam Fashion GmbH
Mode-Centrum Hamburg
Haus A,7.0G,Raum 709
Modering 1

22457 Hamburg

Marlene Schwill
schwill@tam-fashion.com
+49 173 313 082 5

MUNICH

Tam Fashion GmbH

MTC world of fashion
Haus 4. Raum 121/122
Taunustr. 45

80807 Miinchen

Gulven Ertirk
ertuerk@tam-fashion.com
+49 160 518 845 1

NEUSS

Tam Fashion GmbH
Xantener Strale 7

41460 Neuss

Nadine Ahrens
n.ahrens@tam-fashion.com
+49 174 300 112 3

SINDELFINGEN

TAM Fashion GmbH
H&auser der Konfektion 3
5. 0G, Raum 04
MahdentalstraBe 112
71065 Sindelfingen
Monika Paurevic
Paurevic@tam-fashion.com
+49 171 313 920 6

INTERNATIONAL

AUSTRIA

Ransmayr Modeagentur GmbH
M1-OG1-Topb
Carl-Zuckmayer-StraBe 38
5020 Salzburg

Alfred Ransmayr
info@modeagentur-ransmayr.at
+43 664 341 300 9

BELGIUM / LUXEMBURG /
FRANCE

Caradonna Agency bvba
Fashion Gardens

Firenze 102-104

Trade Mart

Atomiumsquare 1

1020 Brussels

BELGIUM + LUXEMBURG
Rudy Vanoirbeek
rudy.vanoirbeek@caradonna.be
+32 475 370 210

Inge Bonné
inge.bonne@caradonna.be
+32 479339291

FRANCE Tibo Engelen
tibo.engelen@caradonna.be
+32 479 892 540

BULGARIA

Puzzle Brands AD

ul. Abagar No.22,

Sofia 1138, Bulgaria
Krassimir Stankov
office@puzzlebrands.com
+359 884 404 093

FINLAND

B-Way Finland Oy
Hameentie 155

00560 Helsinki

Satu Oksa
satu.oksa@beunock.fi

+35 850 542 552 4

Jean Borgstrém
jean.borgstrom@beunock.fi
+35 850 554 456 6

CZECH REPUBLIC /SLOVAKIA
Textra s.r.o.

Ripska 23, 130 00 Praha 3
Zdenek Zelenka
zdenek.zelenka@textra.cz

+420 602 558 937

Jan PazZout

jan.pazout@textra.cz

+420 602 779 669

ESTONIA / LATVIA /
LITHUANIA

Elvinia OU

Kadaka tee 70,
Tallinn, Estonia
Kristina Leok
sales@elvinia.ee

+372 529 715 3

GREECE

United Fashion Brands S.A.

6th Km Thessaloniki-Oreokastrou
56429 Thessaloniki

Ms Katerina Salamoura
katerina@ufb.gr

+35 724 634 986

IRLAND / NOTHERN IRELAND
John Kennedy Agencies
The Brand Gallery
First Floor

12a Fashion city

M50 Business Park
Ballymount road Upper
Dublin D24 F2Wr
Republic of Ireland
Aisling Kennedy

+35 387 683 294 4
John Kennedy
john@jkagencies.ie
+35 387 676 078 5

ITALY

Badii & Partners SRL
Via dei Granatieri 58/60
00143 Roma

Ilaria Badii
ilariabadii@badii.it

+39 065 020 400

NETHERLANDS
Brands Network

Cube Fashion Centre
Showroom C3.38
Veluwezoom 7

1327 AA Almere

The Netherlands

Edie Hoffies
edie@brandsnetwork.nl
+31 653 323 258

POLAND

R.Brand Poland Sp. z o.0.

Ms Anna Leszczynska

ul. Zbozowa 29

PL 45-837 Opole
anna.leszczynska@rbrand.group
+48 774 450 197

mobile +48 662 274 708

ROMANIA

Puzzle Brands AD

Ina Zamfirova
office@puzzlebrands.com
+40728037053

SPAIN

Carlos Vallejo Lete
Calle Bolonia 33
50008 Zaragoza
comercial@vivemoda.es
+34 658 899 886

+34 686 752 232

SPAIN

CDM Showroom

Viveiro de Empresas de Barro
Poligono Industrial Barro,
Parcela A4.5

Lugar de Outeda

36692 Curro-Barro
(Pontevedra)

Roberto Perez
hailys@comercialdemoda.com
+34 690 67 17 03

SWEDEN

Peter Skoglund Agenturer
Storgatan 50

523 31 Ulricehamn

Peter Skoglund
www.peterskoglundagenturer.se
peter@peterskoglundagenturer.se
+46 705 826 548

GCC

OFD Global Trading LLC.

Mr Shakil Chaudhry

Dubai Logistics City, Dubai, UAE.
Shakil@ofdglobal.com

+97 150 659 374 3

SPRING & SUMMER 2024 39



